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2024-2025 AFTER SGHOOL BREAKDANCING SCHEDULE £

INTRO SESSION ($100)

August
August
September
September

September
September
October
October
SESSION 3

19
26
9

16

($100)

October
October
November
November
SESSION 4

21
28

18

($100)

December

ALLCITY

14
16

ON CAMPUS | EVERY MONDAY | 3:15-4:15
ALLCITY Youth Breaking Tournament
August 10 | December 14 | March1l | May 10

il
2P

ACCESS 3 EXTRA GLASSES FOR ONLY $100

2025

SESSION 5 ($100) EXTRA!! )
January 6

January 13 MORE TRAINING OPTIoNS

J 27

ebriary OFF GAMPUS TRAINING
February MONDAY | 5:00-6:00PM

February 4465 W SUNSET RD
March

March TUESDAY | 6:00-7-:00PM

March 1470 RRIDERS WAY SUITE 10
SESSION 7 ($100) HENDERSON

March 24

March 31 SATURDAY | 3:00-4:30PM

April 7 FIGHT CAPITAL GYM 3071S VALLEY VIEW BLVD
April 14

April

April REGISTER NOW!!
May

May BTRBRERAKIN.GOM/AFTERSKOOL
May

CONTACT | 808-635-7120



